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DATE DESCRIPTION

8/20
9/7
10/16
10/26 - 10/29
10/30
11/23-11/27
12/18
12/21-1/1
1/18
2/15
3/12
3/15-3/19
3/26
3/29
5/16

5/21

LUTHERAN

S CH O O L

First Day of School/Quarter

No School, Labor Day

End of 1st Quarter (41 days)
Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School, Thanksgiving Break

End of 2nd Quarter (39 days)

No School, Christmas Break

No School, Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
No School, President’s Day

End of 3rd Quarter (48 days)

No School, Spring Break

No School, Good Friday

No School, Easter Monday

8th Grade Graduation

End of 4th Quarter (43 days)

Total Student Days - 171

KEY
First/Last Day of School
No School
Parent/Teacher Conferences
8th Grade Graduation

End of Quarter



