

2026-2027 School Year



August 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

October 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

January 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

February 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

March 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

April 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

May 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

DATE	DESCRIPTION
8/20	First Day of School/Quarter
9/7	No School, Labor Day
10/16	End of 1st Quarter (41 days)
10/26 - 10/29	Parent/Teacher Conferences
10/30	No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences
11/23 - 11/27	No School, Thanksgiving Break
12/18	End of 2nd Quarter (39 days)
12/21 - 1/1	No School, Christmas Break
1/18	No School, Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
2/15	No School, President's Day
3/12	End of 3rd Quarter (48 days)
3/15-3/19	No School, Spring Break
3/26	No School, Good Friday
3/29	No School, Easter Monday
5/16	8th Grade Graduation
5/21	End of 4th Quarter (43 days)
Total Student Days - 171	

Our Core Values



FAITH



RELATIONSHIPS



EXCELLENCE

KEY	
	First/Last Day of School
	No School
	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	8th Grade Graduation
	End of Quarter